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2.1.1.1 Number of students from other states and countries year-wise during the last five years 

Contents 

S. 
No. 

Acadamic 
Year Roll No.  Name of student 

Page 
No. 

  2018-19 UG 
1 8498 Amit Rdheshyam Dubey 4 
2 8221 Punjabi Aditya Pradeep 5 
3 8544 Raiganga Mihir Rajeshbhai 6 
4 8499 Nathan Estieiro Lobo 7 
5 8515 Manan Rupesh Nandwana 8 
6 8535 Chatterjee Saptarshi Suvopriyo 9 
7 8542 Gupta Hrithik Anil 10 
8 8637 Arpan Sadhu 11 
9 8642 Ashish Singh 12 
10 8643 Divyanshu Slathia 13 
11 8675 Keni Ganeshprasad Subramanya 14 
12 8683 MD Danish Zahid 15 
13 8682 Ayush Mattoo 16 
14 8708 Ajay Tripathi 17 
    PG    

15 ME 251 Kapadia Kunal Atulkumar 18 
    PhD   

16 RSE-020 Borgalli Rohan Appaahem 19 
  2017-18   UG   

17 8213 Shreeya Prem Jain 20 
18 8236 Ali Haider Shaikh 21 
19 8259 Chavda Mahavirsingh Balvantsinh 22 
20 8287 Pranjal Mahajan 23 
21 8263 Urvashi Dhingra 24 
22 8370 Mayank Shrivastava 25 
23 8341 Aditya Khajuria 26 
24 8417 Manik Pandita 27 

  PhD 
25 RSE-018  Binsy Joseph 28 
26 RSE-019  Taili Mahamad Javed Tarmahamad 29 

 
2016-17   UG   

27 7821 Khan Mohammed Aquib Mohammad Aslam 30 
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28 7844 Shaikh Mohammad Sultan Mohammad Mustafa 31 
29 7828 Abhishek Kuloo 32 
30 7877 Kadambari Satya Sathwik Ramakrishna 33 
31 7857 Naman Balani 34 
32 7893 Disha Raj 35 
33 7914 Wangnoo WamikaVinod Kumar 36 
34 7932 Dodhiya Sunny Dinesh 37 
35 7956 Pandita Chaitanya Ashok 38 
36 8299 Pandita Lokesh KanyaLal 39 

PhD 
37 RSM-013  Devarakonda Satya Sundara Sudhakar 40 
38 RSM-016  Singraur Deepika Singh 41 

 
2015-16   UG 

 39 7523 Lode Rakesh Pandaiah 42 
40 7492 Ahmad Salman Saleem 43 
41 7528 Maurya Ravi Kishan Jayprakash 44 
42 7521 Sidhant Koul 45 
43 7592 Padiya Shyamal Kamlesh 46 
44 7591 PB Rithika 47 
45 7595 Achint Singh Rajvanshi 48 
46 7605 Shivam Tripathi 49 
47 7577 Pranjal Jain 50 
48 7598 Yashasvini Razdan 51 
49 7736 Suraiya Karan Chetan 52 
50 7733 Sonu Yadav 53 

  PG 
51 ME251 Nadar Laveena Lasar 54 

  
PhD 

 52 RSE-008  Prabhu Nandana Anantha 55 
53 RSM-010  Geetha Subramanian 56 
54 RSM-011  K.S. Aravindkumar 57 

2014-15   UG 
55 7416 Hoshang koul 58 
56 7253 Tejas Praveen Jain 59 
57 7279 Shikhar Sachdev 60 
58 7310 Hudda Farid Umedbhai 61 
59 7312 Yash Bharatkumar Jivrajani 62 
60  7333 Apurva Nehru 63 
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61 7357 Praveen Kumar Yadav 64 
62 7417 Brijesh Thapa 65 
63 7487 Vohra Aayush 66 
64 7416 Odedra Karan Gaganbhai 67 
65 7450 Mehul Narula 68 

 
PhD 

66 RSE-003  Goutam Siddharth Santoshkumar 69 
2013-14   UG 

67 6985 Chandel Mayank Mahendrakumar 70 
68 7173 Shabbir Ahmed 71 
69 7105 Tickoo Rushal Rakesh 72 
70 7162 Rautela Suraj Lalitmohan 73 

 
2012-13   UG 

 71 6642 Pandita Shivam 74 
72 6673 Beniwal Vivek 75 
73 6795 Waguzari Sahil 76 
74 6853 Tikoo Pranay Bharat 77 
75 6860 Ashish K Sunny 78 
76 6861 L. Kalidasan 79 
  2011-12   UG 

 77 6275 Bhat Bhavish 80 
78  6377 Sar Divyanshi Rituraj 81 
79 6414 Dhar Ankit 82 
80 6497 Mattoo Riya Satish 83 
81 6384 Singh Rahul 84 
82 6399 Zuhab Z 85 
83 6680 Gawas Aniket Kulbhushan 86 
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UG 2018-19 

1. Amit Dubey (8498) 
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2. Punjabi Aditya (8521) 
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3. Raiganga Mihir (8544) 
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5. Manan Rupesh (8515) 
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6. Chatterjee Saptarshi (8535) 
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7. Gupta Hritik Anil (8542) 
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9. Ashish Singh (8642) 
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14 
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11. Keni Ganeshprasad (8675) 
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16 
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17 
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14. Ajay Tripathi (8708) 
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PG 2018-19 

15. Kapadia Kunal Atulkumar (ME 251) 
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PhD 2018-19 

16. Borgalli Rohan Appaahem 
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UG 2017-18 

17. Shreeya Jain (8213)
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22 
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19. Chavda Mahavirsingh (8259) 

 



Fr.Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering 
Fr.Agnel  Technical Education Complex Bandstand, 

Bandra  Mumbai -400 050 

24 

 

20. Pranjal Mahjan (8287) 
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21. Urvashi Dhingra (8263) 
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22. Mayank Srivastava (8370) 
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23. Aditya Khajuria (8341) 
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24. Manik Pandita  (8417) 
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25. Binsy Joseph (RSE-018) 
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26.  Taili Mahamad Javed Tarmahamad (RSE-019) 
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UG 2016-17 

27. Khan Mohammed Aquib Mohammad Aslam 
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28. Sultan Shaikh Md (7844)
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29. Abhishek Kuloo (7828)
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30. Kadambari Satya (7877) 
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31. Naman Balani (7857) 

 



Fr.Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering 
Fr.Agnel  Technical Education Complex Bandstand, 

Bandra  Mumbai -400 050 

36 

 

32. Disha Raj (7893) 
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33. Wamika Wangoo (7914)
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34. Dodhiya Sunny (7932) 
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35. Pandita Chaitanya (7956) 
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36. Pandita Lokesh (8299) 
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PhD 2016-17 

37. Devarakonda Satya Sundara Sudhakar (RSM-013)
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38.  Singraur Deepika Singh (RSM-016) 
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UG 2015-16 

39. Lode Rakesh (7523)
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40. Ahmad Salman (7492) 
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41. Maurya Ravikishan (7528) 
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42. Siddhant Koul (7521) 
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43. Padiya Shyamal Kamlesh (7592)
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44. PB Rithika (7591)
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45. Achint Singh Rajvanshi(7595)
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46. Shivam Tripathi (7605) 
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47. Pranjal Jain (7577) 
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48. Yashshwini Rajdan (7598) 
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49. Suraiya Karan Chetan (7736) 
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50. SonuYadav (7733)
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PG 2015-16 

51. Nadar Laveena Lasar (ME251) 
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PhD 2015-16 

52. Prabhu Nandana Anantha (RSE-008)
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53.  Geetha Subramanian (RSM-010) 
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54. K. S. Aravindkumar (RSM-011) 
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UG 2014-15 

55. Hoshang Koul (7261) 
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56. Jain Tejas (7253) 
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57. Shikhar Sachdev (7279) 
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58. Hudda Farid Umedbhai (7310) 
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59. Yash Bharatkumar Jivrajani (7312)

 



Fr.Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering 
Fr.Agnel  Technical Education Complex Bandstand, 

Bandra  Mumbai -400 050 

64 

 

60. Apurva Nehru (7333) 
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61. Praveen Kumar Yadav (7357) 
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62. Brijesh Thapa (7417) 
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63. Vohra Aayush (7487) 
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64. Odedra karan(7416) 
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65. Mehul Narula (7450) 

 



Fr.Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering 
Fr.Agnel  Technical Education Complex Bandstand, 

Bandra  Mumbai -400 050 

70 

 

PhD 2014-15 

66. Goutam Siddharth Santoshkumar (RSE-003) 
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UG 2013-14 

67. Mayank Chandel (6985) 
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68. Shabbir Ahmad (7173) 
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69. Tickoo Rushal (7105) 
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70. Rautela Suraj (7162) 
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UG 2012-13 

71. Pandita Shivam 
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72. Beniwal Vivek (6673) 
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73. Waguzari Sahil (6795) 
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74. Tikkoo Pranay (6853) 
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75. Ashish K Sunny (6860) 
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76. L. Kalidasan 
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UG 2011-12 

77. Bhat Bhavish (6275) 
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78. Sar Divyanshi Rituraj (6377) 
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79. Dhar Ankit (6414) 
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80. Mattoo Riya Satish (6497) 
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81. Singh Rahul (6384) 
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82. Zuhab Z (6399) 
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83. Gawas Aniket Kulbhushan (6680) 
 

 
 


